
Phylogenetic study of Japanese Dickeya
spp. and development of new rapid

identification methods using PCR–RFLP
By Radix Suharjo

WORD COUNT 13022 TIME SUBMITTED 28-DEC-2018 04:58PM

PAPER ID 43130293







































8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Phylogenetic study of Japanese Dickeya spp. and development
of new rapid identification methods using PCR–RFLP
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.archive.org
Internet

f tp.mapsforge.org
Internet

smileset.com
Internet

www.freshtown.co.jp
Internet

Monika Sławiak. "Biochemical and genetical
analysis reveal a new clade of biovar 3 Dickeya
spp. strains isolated from potato in Europe", European Journal of
Plant Pathology, 05/07/2009
Crossref

link.springer.com
Internet

www.potatocertif ication.co.za
Internet

epdf.tips
Internet

www.agronomy-journal.org
Internet

www.academicjournals.org
Internet

122 words — 1%

104 words — 1%

66 words — 1%

53 words — < 1%

43 words — < 1%

41 words — < 1%

25 words — < 1%

22 words — < 1%

22 words — < 1%

21 words — < 1



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Internet

macsphere.mcmaster.ca
Internet

ecommons.txstate.edu
Internet

foo.maths.uq.edu.au
Internet

www.cawq.ca
Internet

fabinet.up.ac.za
Internet

jvi.asm.org
Internet

www.apocpcontrol.org
Internet

Potrykus, Marta, Malgorzata Golanowska,
Wojciech Sledz, Sabina Zoledowska, Agata
Motyka, Anna Kolodziejska, Janina Butrymowicz, and Ewa
Lojkowska. "Biodiversity of Dickeya spp. isolated from potato
plants and water sources in temperate climate", Plant Disease,
2015.
Crossref

kodomo.cmm.msu.ru
Internet

edoc.ub.uni-muenchen.de
Internet

Naoko Sotokawa. "Occurrence of bacterial rot of
onion bulbs caused by Burkholderia cepacia in

21 words — < 1
%

21 words — < 1%

20 words — < 1%

20 words — < 1%

18 words — < 1%

18 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Japan", Journal of General Plant Pathology, 12/2004
Crossref

binas.unido.org
Internet

www.cabi.org
Internet

do.rulitru.ru
Internet

mp4.v.rbc.cn
Internet

Marrero, G., K. L. Schneider, D. M. Jenkins, and A.
M. Alvarez. "Phylogeny and classif ication of
Dickeya based on multilocus sequence analysis",
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF SYSTEMATIC AND
EVOLUTIONARY MICROBIOLOGY, 2013.
Crossref

Ana Palacio-Bielsa. "Phenotypic diversity, host
range and molecular phylogeny of Dickeya isolates
from Spain", European Journal of Plant Pathology, 03/07/2010
Crossref

openaccess.leidenuniv.nl
Internet

aem.highwire.org
Internet

www.gnb.ca
Internet

www.hockymca.org
Internet

www.bspp.org.uk
Internet

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%



33

34

35

36

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

m.dugi-doc.udg.edu
Internet

www.viridaxis.com
Internet

www.biomedcentral.com
Internet

www.goffredo.ch
Internet

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%


	Phylogenetic study of Japanese Dickeya spp. and development of new rapid identification methods using PCR–RFLP
	By Radix Suharjo

	Phylogenetic study of Japanese Dickeya spp. and development of new rapid identification methods using PCR–RFLP
	ORIGINALITY REPORT
	PRIMARY SOURCES


